Axiomatic Technologies Corporation
5915 Wallace St., Mississauga, Ontario Canada L4Z 1Z8
TEL:  (905) 602-9270  FAX:  (905) 602-9279 or 905-625-3230  E-mail: sales@axiomatic.com
Technical Datasheet# TD0101AX
DC SURGE PROTECTOR
Type:      TSP-WG6-xxxVDC-10A-01
Where:   xxx = Input Voltage

340V
36500A
16000A
16000A
326J
148J
148J
<5 nSec
0.01 Ohm
> 1
MOhm
Packaging/Dimensions: WEG 6 terminal modular housing, #12 to #22 AWG terminals
     Size: 60.6 mm x 90.5 mm x 22.5 mm (2.39" x 3.56" x 0.89")
     (W x H x D excluding DIN Rail)
Operating Conditions:  -40 to +85oC (-40 to 185°F), 0 to 93% Relative Humidity
Ordering Part Number: 13.8V .... TSP-WG6-13.8VDC-10A-01
24V ....... TSP-WG6-24VDC-10A-01
32V ……TSP-WG6-32VDC-10A-01
48V ....... TSP-WG6-48VDC-10A-01
110V ..... TSP-WG6-110VDC-10A-01
125V …. TSP-WG6-125VDC-10A-01
Variations are available by special order.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Form: TD0101AX-01/12/06